RESULTADO GERAL

Desafio CantaGalo de MTB

%
Cantagalo
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta Vv
1o SPORT-MAS- 44147 * KAIO CEZAR DA SILVA CORDEIRO 2
SUB40
. SPORT-MAS- 5
2 P 00127 * FABIO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 2
. SPORT-MAS- 5
3 o 00121 LUCIANO AZEVEDO BRITO 2
4o SPORT-MAS- 5145 * FAGNER COELHO CARVALHO REIS = 2
SUB40
. SPORT-MAS- -
5 P 00113 ™™ ERNANDES SANTANA 2
. SPORT-MAS- .
6 o 00124 * SHERLON VALENGA 2
. SPORT-MAS- .
7 P 00125 “ ERNANE MORAES 2
. SPORT-MAS- -~
8 PR 00116 ™ FABIANO SILVEIRA 2
go  SPORT-MAS- )16 * GERONIMO FERNANDES FIGUEIRA = 2
SUB50
. SPORT-MAS- .
10 oo 00123 * ELCIMAR RIBEIRO TORRES 2
. SPORT-MAS-
11 P 00141 RAPHAEL FARIA DIAS 2
. SPORT-MAS-
12 oo 00143 RODRIGO DINIZ OLIVEIRA 2
130 SPORT-MAS- 159 MARCONE SOARES SANTOS 2
SUB60
. SPORT-MAS- 5
14 P 00111 DIEGO BRITO 2
. SPORT-MAS- 5
15 P 00128 * MAURO JOGE PINTO 2
. SPORT-MAS- 5
16 o 00117 * ADEMIR ORTEGA 2
170 SPORT-MAS- 119 * RODRIGO DA SILVA BORGES 2
SUB50
. SPORT-MAS- 5
18 P 00115 * FREDERICO MARINI 2
. SPORT-MAS-
19 P 00144  JANDER VIEIRA 2
. SPORT-MAS- .
20 P 00110 * GABRIEL STORCK 2
. SPORT-MAS-
210 SPORTNMAS 00131 OSVALDO L BARCELLOS 2
. SPORT-MAS- .
22 P 00108 * SAUL AGUIAR DA SILVEIRA 2
. SPORT-MAS-
2ge STORTMAST 00138 MAURICIO GOMES CORTES 2
40  SPORT-MAS- 4,114 MARLON DA SILVA PINHEIRO 2
SUB40
. SPORT-MAS-
25 P 00142 ADRIANO FLAVIO DA SILVA 2
26° SP%EE‘%AS' 00130  MARCO AUGUSTO SEABRA 2

Pagina 1

Tempo

01:26:15.009
01:27:56.175
01:29:41.729
01:30:05.164
01:31:48.911
01:33:33.926
01:35:16.813
01:35:17.717
01:36:21.465
01:37:19.865
01:38:29.376
01:39:00.517
01:40:18.746
01:40:54.263
01:41:30.961
01:45:37.847
01:47:48.999
01:48:57.856
01:50:54.564
01:51:44.171
01:51:45.191
01:53:00.824
02:03:52.248
02:05:35.270
02:09:20.353

02:09:49.363

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

26/06/2023 13:26:27

S

cidade

Cantagalo
Cantagalo
Bom jardim
Cantagalo
Cantagalo
Cachoeiras de
Bom Jardim
Bom Jardim
Juiz de Fora

Cordeiro

Cordeiro
Cachoeiras de
Cantagalo
Nova Friburgo

Cordeiro

Cantagalo

Cantagalo

Cachoeiras de



#

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

Categoria

SPORT-MAS-
MASTER-E

SPORT-MAS-
MASTER-D2

SPORT-MAS-
PCD

SPORT-MAS-
SUB50

SPORT-MAS-
MASTER-D2

SPORT-MAS-
SUB50

SPORT-MAS-
SUB50

SPORT-MAS-
SUB50

SPORT-MAS-
SUB50

SPORT-MAS-
MASTER-D2

SPORT-MAS-
SUB40

SPORT-MAS-
SUB50

Placa

00139
00105
00135
00132
00137
00134
00140
00118
00122
00106
00109

00120

RESULTADO GERAL

Desafio CantaGalo de MTB

Cantagalo
Nome do Atleta
RONEY B ROSA
EDMILSON MARQUES CHIAPINI
LEANDRO PACHEGO LODRON
LEANDRO NASCIMENTO
WILSON FREITAS SALLES
WAGNER BONVINE

MAURICIO ALMEIDA

JOAO FRANCISCO DE SOUZA PINTO

DIEGO DOS SANTOS SALLES

NIEDSON PASTOR DE
ALBUQUERQUE

JESSE DE BARROS SILVA

JONATHAN LAURINDO
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\Y

Tempo

02:10:39.192
02:15:39.416
02:17:41.896
02:22:27.398
02:22:29.026
02:31:42.734
02:32:20.893
02:47:50.812
00:47:16.329
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

26/06/2023 13:26:27

S cidade

Bom Jardim

CANTAGALO

valenga
Cordeiro
DNS Duque De Caxi
DNS Cantagalo

DNS Campos Dos Go



